FIRST NAME

JOHN

WESLEY

MATT

STEVE

HEATHER

JACK

DAVE

LEROY

BEAVER COMMUNITY FAIR 2022

September 20, 2022
INTERSTATE PULL

Results for

001) 1,850 Ib ITTPA Small Block Mini-Mods.xIlsm

LAST NAME

SUTTON

WILLIAMSON

WEISHAAR

NAFE

SUTTON

BRINK

DAKU

DURF

CITY

FAYETTEVILLE

NEWPORT

BIGLERVILLE

GLEN ROCK

FAYETTEVILLE

COLOMBIA

SELINSGROVE

NEWVILLE

YEAR MAKE

STATE

P,

>

PA
PA 2013  CHEVY
PA

PA

NJ 1986

PA

PA CHEVY

SPEED
- MPH

2

»

.0

23.9

22.2

19.1

21.0

17.5

15.6

DROPPED
HOOK /DQ
DISTANCE

291.03

VEHICLE NAME

BEAR TRACKS

ADRENALINE

DIRT DEVIL

SAWDUSTER

POLAR BEAR EXPRESS

NAIL IT

THE BUZZARD

WILDFIRE

FEET

306.08

301.98

301.32

296.44

279.85

277.93

273.87

264.14

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

1

2
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